=@

MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG

CXXVI. ORSZAGOS BAJNOKSAG

Duna Aréna
2024.04. 11., 9:00:00 (S5)

RESULTS SUMMARY
adult 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
] 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona  2003. jul. 27
Men s 400m Medley 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26
29. Event 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 3/3 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:21.23 799
Coach:
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.37 100m 59.48 150m 01:34.34 200m 02:07.74 250m 02:44.62 300m 03:21.79 350m 03:52.07
32.11 34.86 33.40 36.88 37.17 30.28
400m 04:21.23
29.16
2. 3/4 ZOMBORI Gabor 2002 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:21.27 +00.04 799
R.l1d6 00.66 50m 26.74 100m 59.10 150m 01:33.80 200m 02:07.06 250m 02:44.28 300m 03:20.59 350m 03:52.16
32.36 34.70 33.26 37.22 36.31 31.57
400m 04:21.27
29.11
3. 3/5 VERRASZTO David 1988 FTC 04:21.60 +00.37 796
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.62 100m 59.70 150m 01:33.40 200m 02:06.07 250m 02:43.56 300m 03:20.64 350m 03:52.13
32.08 33.70 32.67 37.49 37.08 31.49
400m 04:21.60
29.47
4. 4/4 HOLLO Balazs 1999 BVSC-Zuglo 04:27.09 +05.86 748
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.51 100m 59.22 150m 01:33.74 200m 02:07.73 250m 02:45.70 300m 03:23.85 350m 03:56.14
31.71 34.52 33.99 37.97 38.15 32.29
400m 04:27.09
30.95
5. 4/5 TOROK Dominik Mark 2002 BVSC-Zuglo 04:28.66 +07.43 735
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.59 100m 59.25 150m 01:34.38 200m 02:09.22 250m 02:45.84 300m 03:24.47 350m 03:57.66
31.66 35.13 34.84 36.62 38.63 33.19
400m 04:28.66
31.00
6. 2/4 SELMECI Levente 2000 Széazhalombattai VUKSE 04:29.38 +08.15 729
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.44 100m 01:01.89 150m 01:36.74 200m 02:10.63 250m 02:48.91 300m 03:26.92 350m 03:58.85
33.45 34.85 33.89 38.28 38.01 31.93
400m 04:29.38
30.53
7. 3/2 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:29.45 +08.22 728
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.40 100m 01:01.15 150m 01:35.24 200m 02:08.40 250m 02:48.24 300m 03:27.63 350m 03:59.38
32.75 34.09 33.16 39.84 39.39 31.75
400m 04:29.45
30.07
8. 4/3 VERSITZ Akos 2004 FTC 04:29.51 +08.28 728
R.Id6 00.75 50m 28.43 100m 01:00.58 150m 01:35.60 200m 02:09.67 250m 02:49.20 300m 03:29.10 350m 04:00.50
32.15 35.02 34.07 39.53 39.90 31.40
400m 04:29.51
29.01
9. 4/6 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 04:29.58 +08.35 727
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 27.89 100m 59.54 150m 01:33.36 200m 02:06.45 250m 02:46.53 300m 03:26.19 350m 03:58.72
31.65 33.82 33.09 40.08 39.66 32.53
400m 04:29.58
30.86
10. 3/7 TAKACS Fabio 2004 TVSE 04:31.35 +10.12 713
R.Id6 00.76 50m 27.59 100m 59.80 150m 01:34.74 200m 02:08.81 250m 02:48.57 300m 03:28.85 350m 04:00.71
32.21 34.94 34.07 39.76 40.28 31.86
400m 04:31.35
30.64
11. 4/7 NOAH Zemansky 2006 AUT  Ostereichischer Swhwimmverband 04:32.09 +10.86 707
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.61 100m 59.21 150m 01:34.15 26(‘)r‘n_f)2:08.69 250m 02:47.69 300m 03:27.21 350m 03:59.98
31.60 34.94 34.54 39.00 39.52 32.77
400m 04:32.09
32.11
12. 4/8 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:32.63 +11.40 703
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.08 100m 01:00.65 150m 01:35.67 200m 02:10.05 250m 02:50.17 300m 03:30.66 350m 04:02.52
32.57 35.02 34.38 40.12 40.49 31.86
400m 04:32.63
30.11
13. 4/2 GAL David 2006 Vasas Sport Club 04:34.62 +13.39 688
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.27 100m 01:00.93 150m 01:36.66 200m 02:11.81 250m 02:52.19 300m 03:32.91 350m 04:03.95
32.66 35.73 35.15 40.38 40.72 31.04
400m 04:34.62
30.67
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RESULTS SUMMARY
adult 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
] 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona  2003. jul. 27
Men s 400m Medley 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26
29. Event 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
14. 4/0 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 04:36.52 +15.29 674
R.Id6 00.67 50m 29.05 100m 01:01.95 150m 01:37.09 200m 02:10.58 250m 02:51.58 300m 03:33.27 350m 04:05.75
32.90 35.14 33.49 41.00 41.69 32.48
400m 04:36.52
30.77
15. 3/1 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Uszo Klub SE 04:37.03 +15.80 670
R.Id6 00.76 50m 28.68 100m 01:01.55 150m 01:38.97 200m 02:14.81 250m 02:54.25 300m 03:34.51 350m 04:06.62
32.87 37.42 35.84 39.44 40.26 32.11
400m 04:37.03
30.41
16. 3/8 M.KISS Jakab 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:38.97 +17.74 656
R.Id6 00.77 50m 28.65 100m 01:01.82 150m 01:37.42 200m 02:12.53 250m 02:54.25 300m 03:36.72 350m 04:08.34
33.17 35.60 35.11 41.72 42.47 31.62
400m 04:38.97
30.63
17. 4/1  BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:41.87 +20.64 636
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.80 100m 01:00.15 150m 01:38.14 200m 02:14.25 250m 02:55.13 300m 03:36.36 350m 04:10.47
32.35 37.99 36.11 40.88 41.23 34.11
400m 04:41.87
31.40
18. 4/9 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Damyi Tamas SC 04:42.23 +21.00 634
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.23 100m 01:03.21 150m 01:40.12 200m 02:15.44 250m 02:56.11 300m 03:36.98 350m 04:10.34
33.98 36.91 35.32 40.67 40.87 33.36
400m 04:42.23
31.89
19. 2/5 SARKOZI Szabolcs 2007 KASI 04:42.44 +21.21 632
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.90 100m 01:03.77 150m 01:40.47 200m 02:16.35 250m 02:58.09 300m 03:39.08 350m 04:11.59
34.87 36.70 35.88 41.74 40.99 32.51
400m 04:42.44
30.85
20. 3/0 SCHUMICH Florian 2004 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 04:43.78 +22.55 624
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.88 100m 01:02.90 150m 01:39.32 200m 02:15.22 250m 02:56.55 300m 03:38.80 350m 04:12.44
34.02 36.42 35.90 41.33 42.25 33.64
400m 04:43.78
31.34
21. 3/9 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:45.33 +24.10 613
R.Id6 00.72 50m 29.72 100m 01:04.02 150m 01:39.27 200m 02:15.15 250m 02:56.56 300m 03:39.56 350m 04:12.65
34.30 35.25 35.88 41.41 43.00 33.09
400m 04:45.33
32.68
22. 2/2 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:45.51 +24.28 612
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.90 100m 01:02.48 150m 01:39.41 200m 02:16.81 250m 02:58.65 300m 03:40.46 350m 04:13.05
33.58 36.93 37.40 41.84 41.81 32.59
400m 04:45.51
32.46
23. 2/8 NAGY Bence 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:48.14 +26.91 596
R.Id6 00.62 50m 29.89 100m 01:03.71 150m 01:41.94 200m 02:19.66 250m 03:01.59 300m 03:43.23 350m 04:16.19
33.82 38.23 37.72 41.93 41.64 32.96
400m 04:48.14
31.95
24. 2/6 VARGA Balazs 2009 Keszthelyi Kiscapak 04:48.89 +27.66 591
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.66 100m 01:04.31 150m 01:42.02 200m 02:18.43 250m 03:00.70 300m 03:42.98 350m 04:17.14
34.65 37.71 36.41 42.27 42.28 34.16
400m 04:48.89
31.75
25. 1/5 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:50.18 +28.95 583
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.18 100m 01:04.90 150m 01:43.94 200m 02:21.61 250m 03:04.86 300m 03:47.02 350m 04:19.72
34.72 39.04 37.67 43.25 42.16 32.70
400m 04:50.18
30.46
26. 1/4 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Damyi Tamés SC 04:52.18 +30.95 571
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.20 100m 01:05.18 150m 01:42.51 200m 02:19.27 250m 03:02.36 300m 03:45.69 350m 04:19.92
34.98 37.33 36.76 43.09 43.33 34.23
400m 04:52.18
32.26
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RES U LTS S U M MARY Age Record Name Location Date
adult 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
] 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona  2003. jul. 27
Men s 400m Medley 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26
29. Event 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
27. 2/9 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai EUK 04:52.44 +31.21 570
R.Id6 00.68 50m 29.66 100m 01:04.13 150m 01:43.06 200m 02:21.32 250m 03:02.78 300m 03:45.29 350m 04:19.56
34.47 38.93 38.26 41.46 42.51 34.27
400m 04:52.44
32.88
28. 2/7 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:53.55 +32.32 563
R.l1d6 00.65 50m 29.21 100m 01:02.65 150m 01:39.14 200m 02:14.35 250m 02:59.47 300m 03:44.78 350m 04:20.00
33.44 36.49 35.21 45.12 45.31 35.22
400m 04:53.55
33.55
29. 1/3 SZAVERI Mark 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:54.55 +33.32 558
R.l1d6 00.88 50m 30.00 100m 01:04.49 150m 01:42.17 200m 02:18.94 250m 03:02.72 300m 03:47.09 350m 04:21.19
34.49 37.68 36.77 43.78 44.37 34.10
400m 04:54.55
33.36
30. 2/14 KONCZ Marton 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:55.38 +34.15 553
R.Id6 00.79 50m 3047 100m 01:07.12 150m 01:44.04 200m 02:20.18 250m 03:04.05 300m 03:48.08 350m 04:22.87
36.65 36.92 36.14 43.87 44.03 34.79
400m 04:55.38
32.51
31. 1/6 MAYER Zsombor Ferenc 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:55.55 +34.32 552
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.68 100m 01:06.40 150m 01:45.57 200m 02:22.36 250m 03:05.14 300m 03:47.85 350m 04:21.77
35.72 39.17 36.79 42.78 42.71 33.92
400m 04:55.55
33.78
32. 1/7 SZEDLAK Kende Magor 2006 Vasas Sport Club 05:01.59 +40.36 519
R.Id6 00.67 50m 30.56 100m 01:06.05 150m 01:45.67 200m 02:23.28 250m 03:07.52 300m 03:52.86 350m 04:27.55
35.49 39.62 37.61 44.24 45.34 34.69
400m 05:01.59
34.04
33. 2/0 DOMONKOS Gyoérgy 2005 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:03.83 +42.60 508
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.14 100m 01:05.08 150m 01:42.41 200m 02:20.23 250m 03:06.20 300m 03:52.84 350m 04:28.70
34.94 37.33 37.82 45.97 46.64 35.86
400m 05:03.83
35.13
34. 1/2 TAKACS Botond 2009 Békéscsabai EUK 05:07.15 +45.92 492
R.Id6 00.73 50m 30.65 100m 01:06.59 150m 01:45.10 200m 02:22.93 250m 03:10.02 300m 03:56.81 350m 04:32.48
35.94 38.51 37.83 47.09 46.79 35.67
400m 05:07.15
34.67
DNS 3/6 KOS Olivér 2005 BVSC-Zuglo
DNS 2/3 KREISZ Balint 2009 Bohochal
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